POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
© 2022 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Productswww.littelfuse.com
Rev: 120822
1 of 2
CLASS K5 – NLN/NLS SERIES (ONE-TIME) FUSES
250/600 V ac • “One-Time” • 1-600 A
AMPERE RATINGS
1 7 25 60 125 300

NLN 10 3 ⁄8  (263.5) 21⁄2  (63.5) 21⁄4  (57.2) 219 ⁄32  (65.9) 1⁄4  (6.4) 2  (50.8) 27⁄8  (73.0)
NLS 13 3 ⁄8  (339.7) 3  (76.2) 21⁄4  (57.2) 33 ⁄32  (78.6) 1⁄4  (6.4) 2  (50.8) 37⁄16  (87.3)
Dimensions
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
© 2022 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Productswww.littelfuse.com
Rev: 120822
2 of 2
CLASS K5 – NLN/NLS SERIES (ONE-TIME) FUSES
CATALOG NUMBER
AMPERAGE
RATING
VOLTAGE RATING INTERRUPT RATING
TOTAL CLEARING
I2T (A2s)
AC DC AC DC 200 kA @ 600V
0NLS015.T 15 600 500 200 kA 20 kA 4940
0NLS030.T 30 600 500 200 kA 20 kA 21600
0NLS060.T 60 600 400 200 kA 20 kA 164000
0NLS100.V 100 600 600 200 kA 20 kA 158000
0NLS200.X 200 600 600 200 kA 20 kA 371000
0NLS400.X 400 600 500 200 kA 20 kA 1510000
0NLS600.X 600 600 500 200 kA 20 kA 6920000
CATALOG NUMBER
AMPERAGE
RATING
VOLTAGE RATING INTERRUPT RATING
TOTAL CLEARING
I2T (A2s)
AC DC AC DC 200 kA @ 250V
0NLN015.T 15 250 250 200 kA 20 kA 634
0NLN100.V 100 250 250 200 kA 20 kA 50000
0NLN200.X 200 250 250 200 kA 20 kA 260000
0NLN400.X 400 250 250 200 kA 20 kA 1510000
0NLN600.X 600 250 250 200 kA 20 kA 4846000
Electrical Speci�cation chart
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse
products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.